SUBJ-
NO

CE
20300

CE
21101

CE
22200

CE
27000

CE
29199

CE
29202

CE
29299

CE
29700

CE
29800

CE
29900

TITLE

Princ & Pract Geomtics

Thermal & Energy
Sciences

Life Cycle Engr Construct
Fac

Intro Strctrl Mchncs

Cooperative Experience |

Contemporary Issues In
CE

Cooperative Experience Il

Basic Mech | Statics

Basic Mech Il Dynamics

GDSL Independent Study

Great Lakes Science
Issues

Independent Study
Lab Supplement For

Oct 8, 2024

Purdue University West Lafayette
Fall 2024

SEC

001

003
004
005
007
008
009
010
001

001

001

004
006
007
008
010
001

001
002
003
005
006
008
009
001

001

002

001

009
008
008
010
005

TYPE CRN

LEC 12822
LAB 12824
LAB 12825
LAB 12826
LAB 12828
LAB 12829
LAB 48857
LAB 16645
LEC 24627
LEC 56746
LEC 12841
LAB 12844
LAB 21284
LBP 13777
LAB 24500
LAB 32762
EX 53263
LEC 11182
REC 11183
REC 11184
REC 11186
REC 20308
REC 24869
REC 24877
EX 53264
LEC 12848
LEC 12849
LEC 12850
IND 32744
LEC 30777
LEC 30777
IND 32746
IND 24729

ENR

118

19
19
18
8
18
18
18
141

97

81

22
22
81
17
20

158
29
26
26
28
23
26

119

127

120

© ©

1
3

AVL

1"

29

63

N o N O O

9,997

34

o © A O OO W

9,996

30

9,998
15
15
9,998
9,996

INSTRCTR

Habib

Abdelghany
Abdelghany
Aboelmaaty
Tan

Azimi
Hanafy
Hyung

Qu

Graff

Soleimani Ziabari

Chakka

Turner

Soleimani Ziabari
Barckholtz
Barckholtz

Fulk

Tompkins
Tompkins
Tompkins
Tompkins
Tompkins
Tompkins
Tompkins

Fulk

Condori Uribe

Condori Uribe

Condori Uribe

Jung
Troy
Troy
Jung

Soleimani Ziabari

DAYS
M-W-
F
T
T
T
- W--
—R-
—R-
—R-
M-W-

M-W-

M-W-

- W--
—R-
T
—R-
—R-

- W--
T
- W--
—-W--
—R-
—R-
—R-

TIME

1130-1220

0830-1120
1130-1420
1430-1720
0830-1120
0830-1120
1130-1420
1430-1720
1430-1520

1030-1120

0830-0920

1530-1720
1130-1320
1630-1720
1530-1720
1330-1520

1530-1620
1330-1420
1030-1120
1330-1420
1030-1120
1430-1520
1530-1620

0930-1020

0830-0920

1230-1320

1030-1120
1030-1120

BUILDING = ROOM

ARMS

HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
WALC

BHEE

ARMS

HAMP
HAMP
ARMS
HAMP
HAMP

RHPH
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP

BRNG

BRNG

ARMS

LILY
MATH

1010

G155
G155
G155
G155
G155
G155
G155
1018

170

1010

G157
G157
1010
G157
G157

172

2123
2123
2123
1113
2123
2123

2280

2280

1010

3418
215

3:24:39 PM



SUBJ-
NO

CE
29900
CE
31100

CE
32201

CE
33500

CE
34000

CE
34300

CE
35000

CE
35500

CE
36100

CE
37100

CE
38199

CE

TITLE

Struct Mech

Next Generation Mobility
Architectural Engr

Proj Cntrl Life Cyc Constr

Fac

Civil Engineering
Materials

Hydraulics

Elem Hydraulics Lab

Intro Env And Ecol
Engineering

Eng Env Sustainability

Transportation Engr

Structural Analysis |

Prof Practice Co-Op |

Prof Practice Co-Op Il

Oct 8, 2024

Purdue University West Lafayette
Fall 2024

SEC

007
001

002

003

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009

003

001
004
005
006
008
009
010
011
012
013
001

001

002

001

001

001

001

TYPE CRN

LEC 29128
LEC 18544
LEC 64714
LEC 32512
LAB 27667
LAB 27668
LAB 27669
LAB 27670
LAB 27671
LAB 27672
LAB 27673
LAB 27674
LEC 27675
LEC 16625
LAB 12863
LAB 12866
LAB 12867
LAB 12868
LAB 53878
LAB 53879
LAB 19246
LAB 25460
LAB 23614
LAB 24499
LEC 12870
LEC 28549
LEC 28551
LEC 12873
LEC 12874
EX 53268
EX 53269

ENR

16
40

48

1"

23
21
22
22
22
22
22
19
173

233

14
24
24
24
20
24
24
24
24
18
86

24

24

101

101

0

0

AVL

16
20

42

19

N
~ W W O O O o o =

o O o o o d O O o o

N
©

19

9,999

9,999

INSTRCTR

Bullock

Karava

Mohammadhasanzadeh

Mohammadhasanzadeh

Xu
Elgaali
Razmara
Huang
Xu
Elgaali
Razmara
Huang

Velay Lizancos

Merwade

Ghanghas
Mohammad Galib
Xu

Ghanghas

Xu

Bikkumalla

Njeru

Njeru

Bikkumalla
Mohammad Galib

Zhang

Payne Haugen

Payne Haugen

Bullock

Jahanshahi

Fulk

Fulk

DAYS

M-
T-R-
M-
W--

M-
W--

T
T
T
—W--
—R-
—R-
—R-
-—-F
M-W-

M-W-

M----
T
T
T
-W--
—W--
—R-
—R-
—R-
-—--F

TIME

1530-1720
1330-1445

1330-1445

1630-1745

0830-1120
1130-1420
1430-1720
0830-1120
0830-1120
1130-1420
1430-1720
0830-1120
1130-1220

1630-1720

0830-1120
0830-1120
1130-1420
1430-1720
0830-1120
1330-1620
0830-1120
1130-1420
1430-1720
0830-1120
1430-1520

0830-0920

0930-1020

1200-1315

1030-1120

BUILDING = ROOM

HAMP
HAMP

WALC

SCHM

HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
MTHW

PHYS

HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
BRNG

WALC

WALC

PHYS

ARMS

2113
1252

B066

108

G150C
G150C
G150C
G150C
G150C
G150C
G150C
G150C
210

112

B115F
B115F
B115F
B115F
B115F
B115F
B115F
B115F
B115F
B115F
2280

2007

2007

223

B061

3:24:39 PM



SUBJ-
NO

38299

CE
38300

CE
38399

CE
39201

CE
39399

CE
39499

CE
39599

CE
39699

CE
39800

CE
41300
CE
44000

CE
45600

CE
46100

CE
46300

CE
47000

CE
47300

TITLE

Geotechnical Engr |

Prof Practice Co-Op IlI

Technical Communication

In CE

Cooperative Experience
11

Ext Cooperative
Experience IV

Ext Cooperative
Experience V

Prof Practice Internship

Intro CE Systems Dsgn

Bldg Envelp Dsgn &
Thrml Load

Urban Hydraulics

Wastewater Treatment
Processes

Rodwy And Pvmnt
Design

Highway Transportation

Struct Steel Design

Reinf Concrete Design

Oct 8, 2024

Purdue University West Lafayette

SEC

001

002
004
005
006
007
008
001

001
003
004
005
001

001

001

001

001

001
001
001

001

001

003
004
004
001

002
003
004
005

TYPE CRN

LEC 12876
LBP 12877
LAB 12879
LAB 12880
LAB 12882
LAB 16396
LAB 23845
EX 53270
LEC 12833
REC 12766
REC 16826
REC 21189
EX 53265
EX 53266
EX 53267
EX 69398
LEC 12884
LEC 21719
LEC 21719
LEC 12893
LEC 13438
LEC 15570
LEC 32363
LAB 32364
LAB 32364
LEC 32922
LAB 32923
LBP 32924
LAB 59592
LEC 59593

Fall 2024
ENR = AVL INSTRCTR
107 -2 Salgado
107 -2 Salgado
20 1 Goldstein Fridman
22 -1 Goldstein Fridman
21 0 Goldstein Fridman
22 -1 Goldstein Fridman
21 0 Goldstein Fridman
0 9,999 Fulk
106 0 Tompkins
32 0 Tompkins
37 0 Tompkins
37 0 Tompkins
0 9,999 Fulk
0 9,999 Fulk
1 9,998 Fulk
1 9,998 Fulk
130 0 Labi
20 12 Tzempelikos
20 12  Tzempelikos
64 16 Govindaraju
19 30 Zhou
79 18 Haddock
23 7 Wang
22 8 Wang
22 8 Wang
11 29 Soleimani Ziabari
11 29 Dahiya
11 29 Soleimani Ziabari
29 7 Turner
111 2 Sharma
3

DAYS

M-
W--

--F
T
T
- W--
—R-
—R-

T
T
T
—R-

T-R-

-T-R-
T-R-
M-W-

M-W-

M-W-

—W--
—F

M-
W--

——R-
—F
M-
M-W-

TIME

1530-1620

1530-1620
0930-1120
1330-1520
1330-1520
1130-1320
1330-1520

1530-1620
1030-1120
1130-1220
1130-1220

0900-1015

1200-1315
1200-1315
0930-1020

1430-1520

1030-1120

1430-1620
1330-1420

1430-1520

1530-1720
1430-1520
1430-1720
0930-1020

BUILDING = ROOM

STEW

STEW
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP

PHYS
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP

WTHR

HAMP
RHPH
HAMP

ARMS

HAMP

PHYS
HAMP

HAMP

PHYS
HAMP
BHEE
PHYS

320

320

G150A
G150A
G150A
G150A
G150A

223

1113
2123
2123

104

1113
316
1144

BO71

1144

331
2123

2108

338
2108
117
223

3:24:39 PM



SUBJ-
NO

CE
47300
CE
47900

CE
48300

CE
49700

CE
49800

CE
49900

CE
50301

CE
50601

CE
50701

CE
52000

CE
52300

CE
54000

CE
54300

CE
54900

CE
55000

CE
55401

TITLE

Reinf Concrete Design

Design Bldg Comp & Sys

Geotechnical Engr I

Civl Engr Proj

C E Design Project

EV Adoption And
Perceptions

Indoor Air Quality
Research

Lake Michigan Research
Olfaction Study

U.S. EPA Dust Project
Utility Pipes In MSE Walls

Digital Photogrammetric
Sys

Adjustment Geospatial
Observ

Geospatial Data Analytics

Const Proj Cntl Systms

Sel & Util Const Equip

Open Channl Hydraulics

Coastal Engineering

Cmptnl Wirshd Hydrlgy

Phy Chm Pro Env Eng |

Water Chem For Env &
Ecol Eng

Oct 8, 2024

Purdue University West Lafayette

SEC

006
007
001

002

001

001
002
003
005
006
003

002

001
005
006
004
001

001

001

002
001
002

001

001

001

oL1
oL

001

oL
001

TYPE CRN

LAB 16885
LAB 32355
LEC 20912
LEC 53802
IND 32226
LBP 12913
LAB 12914
LAB 12915
IND 12917
LAB 63029
IND 34188
IND 34014
IND 33933
IND 34449
IND 34572
IND 34324
LEC 22513
LEC 22514
LEC 22541
DIS 23362
LAB 17463
LEC 17466
LEC 23198
LEC 15690
LEC 19634
DIS 28658
DIS 28626
LEC 20490
DIS 28659
LEC 32664

Fall 2024
ENR = AVL INSTRCTR
47 -8 Lempriere
35 3 Lempriere
48 0 Khalifah
57 3 Prezzi
1 9,998 Troy
40 14  Jacko
15 3 Shoopman
13 5 Shoopman
40 14  Jacko
12 6 Shoopman
1 9,998 Gkritza
1 9,998 Jung
4 9,995 Troy
1 9,998 Jung
1 9,998 Boor
1 9,998 Bobet
9 31 Habib
10 20 Jung
14 16 Shan
1 49 Shan
13 37 Abraham
13 37 Abraham
56 34 Dunston
6 24  Lyn
79 1 Troy
8 1 Troy
38 12 Merwade
6 24  Blatchley
0 50 Blatchley
2 28 Hua
4

DAYS

T
- W--
T-R-

T-R-

M=o

M-
W--

T-R-

TIME

1500-1750
1130-1420
1200-1315

1330-1445

0830-0920
0930-1120
0930-1120

0930-1120

1630-1920

0930-1020

0830-0920

1330-1620
1230-1320

1330-1445

1530-1620

1230-1320

0930-1020

1130-1220

BUILDING = ROOM

BHEE
PHYS
HAMP

ARMS

HAMP
HAMP
HAMP

HAMP

HAMP

HAMP

HAMP

ASYNC
KNOY
KNOY

HAMP

HAMP

GRIS

ASYNC
ASYNC

HAMP

ASYNC
ARMS

117
331
3153

1109

1252
2113
2123

3153

3153

2123

2117

ONLINE
BO19
B019

1144

1113

103

ONLINE
ONLINE

2108
ONLINE

1021

3:24:39 PM



SUBJ-
NO

CE
55700

CE
56500

CE
56901

CE
57000
CE
57300

CE
57600

CE
59100

CE
59601

CE
59700

TITLE

Air Quality Management

Traffic Engr Oper Cont

Smart Logistics

Adv Struct Mech

Structural Dynamics

Adv Reinf Concrt Dsign

Adv Struct Steel Des

Entrprnshp & Busn Stgy
In Engr

Al For Buildings
Adv Proj Mgmt & Analysis

Advanced Wastewater
Treatment

Architctr BIM High Perf
Bldgs

Behaviour Of RC
Members

Building Envelope Design

Chem And Solid AEA In
Conc

Curing Methods In
Cement Comp

Data Analysis Methods

Deicing And Routing
Strategies

Design In Urban Water
Systems

Disasters & Emergencies

Emerging Transportation
Tech

Environ Analytical
Chemistry

Flood Inundation Mapping
IEQ Assmt In Classrooms

Int MdIng Soc-Eco Soc-
Tech Sys

ML For Power Grid
Optimization

Oct 8, 2024

Purdue University West Lafayette
Fall 2024

SEC

001

003

001

001
oL
001

002

001

002

226
070
222

216

233

235
223

231

220

229

212

191
215

218

232
237
219

240

TYPE CRN

LEC 12929
LEC 26248
LEC 32125
LEC 48967
DIS 28660
LEC 12932
LEC 48965
LEC 32925
LEC 32270
IND 33757
LEC 48996
IND 32537
LEC 29880
IND 34148
IND 34173
IND 33319
IND 34066
LEC 29906
IND 33878
DIS 26123
LEC 25841
LEC 29862
LEC 29884
IND 34070
IND 34283
LEC 29899
IND 34519

ENR

17

22

24

33

46

27

45

20

1"

21

24

10

1

AVL

15

13

9,998
48

9,998

9,998
9,998

9,997

23

9,998

24
12

20

9,998
9,998
14

9,998

INSTRCTR

Jacko

Feng

Ukkusuri

Prakash
Prakash

Irfanoglu

Ramirez

Soleimani Ziabari

Sinfield

Qu
Bowen

Zhou

Jung

Sharma

Tzempelikos

Olek

Velay Lizancos

Lyn

Labi

Govindaraju

Whelton
Labi

Shah

Merwade
Tzempelikos

Yu

Qin

DAYS

T-R-

M-

W--
T

TIME

1330-1445

1630-1745

1630-1920

0900-1015

1030-1120

1330-1420

1230-1320

0830-0920

1500-1615

1430-1520

0930-1020

1330-1445
1700-1950

1530-1620

0900-1015

BUILDING ROOM
HAMP 2113
HAMP 1266
HAMP 1252
RHPH 164
ASYNC  ONLINE
HAMP 2118
WALC 3138
HAMP 2123
WALC 3090
FRNY G124
HAMP 2101
HAMP 1113
ASYNC  ONLINE
BHEE 117

sc 114
HAMP 1266
ARMS 3109

3:24:39 PM



SUBJ-
NO

CE
59700

TITLE

Material Chmistry &
Engnrg

Micro-Macro: Soil Bhv
Scales

Multi Hyperspctrl Remte
Sensng

MultiRobot Intgrtion For
3DPrn

Nonlinear Fracture
Mechanics

Parametric Energy
Modeling

Prof MS Dev Seminar |

Sup Reinforce Effct
Anchorages

Sustainable Binders

Temp Works Engineering
ExEd

Trends In Capital
Construction

Water Supply In Dev
Countries

X-Ray CT In Foundation
Eng

CE Gr Professional Intern
59800

CE Stat & Econometric
61400 Methods |

CE Algorithms In Transpo

Oct 8, 2024

Purdue University West Lafayette
Fall 2024

SEC

238

221

227
227
228
224

214

234

176
236

213
239

225

168

230

001
003
004
005
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
001

FNY

TYPE CRN

IND 34417
LEC 31646
LAB 33790
LAB 33790
LEC 33792
IND 33597
LEC 29858
IND 34157
LEC 24241
IND 34192
LEC 29492
IND 34464
IND 33652
LAB 23314
IND 34031
EX 19747
EX 20229
EX 20089
EX 20993
EX 23385
EX 22290
EX 25315
EX 25649
EX 25748
EX 25835
EX 26527
EX 27115
EX 33082
EX 33118
EX 33852
LEC 29392
LEC 32218

ENR = AVL

1 9,998

3 17

10 20
10 20
10 20

2 9,997

10 20

1 9,998

1 9,998

9 21
1 9,998

1 9,998

1 9,998

9,999
9,999
9,999
9,999
9,999
9,999
9,999
9,999
9,998
9,999
9,999
9,999

O O O O o o o o

N

o o o

1 9,998
1 9,998
1 9,998
10 20

INSTRCTR

Whelton

Santagata

Crawford
Crawford
Crawford

Mohammadhasanzadeh

Zavattieri

Tzempelikos

Abraham

Sharma

Olek

Mohammadhasanzadeh

Weidner

Blatchley

Prezzi

Prezzi

Cai
Irfanoglu
Salgado
Bobet
Whelton
Jahanshahi
Karava
Wang
Varma
Ukkusuri
Labi
Santagata
Zavattieri
Prakash
Gkritza

Ukkusuri

DAYS

TIME

1030-1120

0930-1020

0900-1015

1330-1445

1430-1520

0900-1015

1730-1920

1200-1315

1430-1720

BUILDING = ROOM

CL50 129

HAMP 2102
HAMP 2102
HAMP 1113
HAMP 2123
HAMP 1113
WALC 2127
HAMP 2113
FRNY B124

3:24:39 PM



SUBJ-
NO

66100

TITLE

CE Behav Of Metal Struct
67100

CE Rock Mechanics
68500

CE CE Sem-Construction
69100
CE Sem-Geomatics
CE Sem-Gr Stdnt Orient
CE Sem-Hydraul & Hyd
CE Sem-Structural

CE Sem-Transportation

CE Adv Prestressed
69700 Concrete Dsgn

App Deferred
Maintenance Mdl

Dmnsnl Anlys Sclng &
Smlirty

Excl Ped Sig At Inter
Sel Top In Geosp Sens

CE Research MS Thesis
69800

Oct 8, 2024

Purdue University West Lafayette

SEC

001

002

009
004
008
001
005
006
001

005

002

003
004
001
003
004
005
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024

TYPE CRN
LEC 29542
LEC 33746
LEC 15714
LEC 12974
LEC 64675
LEC 12971
LEC 12975
LEC 12976
DIS 29550
IND 34416
LEC 33622
IND 33643
IND 33873
RES 44020
RES 44029
RES 44021
RES 13014
RES 12994
RES 12987
RES 12998
RES 12991
RES 18320
RES 44010
RES 44038
RES 12990
RES 12996
RES 44015
RES 44034
RES 44011
RES 44024
RES 44007
RES 13012
RES 13006
RES 13001

Fall 2024

ENR = AVL INSTRCTR

19 21 Connor

Bobet

24 24 Hastak
Jung

70 30 Abraham
17 13 Merwade
56 44 Ramirez
34 66 Sinha

Ramirez

1 9,998 Weidner

7 13 Lyn

1 9,998 Feng

9,996 Shan
9,999 Abraham
1 9,998 Feng
2 9,997 Blatchley
1 9,998 Bobet
2 9,997

0 9,999 Cai
0

9,999

Bullock

Connor
1 9,998 Crawford
0 9,999 Boor
1 9,998 Dunston
2 9,997 Dyke
1 9,998 Esmaeili
9,999 Frosch

0

0 9,999 Govindaraju
0 9,999 Haddock
1 9,998 Jung
1 9,998 Hastak
1 9,998 Horton
9,999 Hua

9,999 Irfanoglu

o O o

9,999 Jacko

DAYS

M-
W--

-T-R-

---F
- W--
—R-
T
i
T

TIME

1630-1745

1030-1145

1130-1220
1330-1420
1030-1120
1530-1620
1630-1720
1530-1620

1230-1320

BUILDING = ROOM

HAMP 2123
PSYC 2102
HAMP 3153
HAMP 2113
HAMP 1144
HAMP 1113
HAMP 1144
HAMP 1144
HAMP 2113
3:24:39 PM



SUBJ-
NO

TITLE

CE Research MS Thesis
69800

Oct 8, 2024

Purdue University West Lafayette

SEC

025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
036
038
039
041
042
043
044
045
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
058
059
060
061
063
064
065
066
067
068

TYPE CRN
RES 44005
RES 12993
RES 44012
RES 13007
RES 44013
RES 12995
RES 43946
RES 44027
RES 44008
RES 26238
RES 35477
RES 44018
RES 44037
RES 13002
RES 12986
RES 13005
RES 44014
RES 13011
RES 44016
RES 13004
RES 44019
RES 13010
RES 44023
RES 31183
RES 44036
RES 44035
RES 12992
RES 13015
RES 44022
RES 53745
RES 53763
RES 10283
RES 11530
RES 12532
RES 12533
RES 12534
RES 13000
RES 29463

o o o

o o

- O O =~ O N N o o

- O

N O O N W o o o o o o

w o =

N

w N O o N

ENR = AVL

9,999
9,999
9,999
9,998
9,999
9,999
9,998
9,999
9,999
9,997
9,997
9,999
9,998
9,999
9,999
9,998
9,999
9,998
9,999
9,999
9,999
9,999
9,999
9,999
9,996
9,997
9,999
9,999
9,992
9,998
9,999
9,996
9,998
9,997
9,999
9,999
9,997
9,996

Fall 2024

INSTRCTR DAYS

Jafvert e
Iseley
Jung e
Velay Lizancos -
Karava = e
Seo e
Labi e
Lu ] -
Lbyn e
Feng -
Merwade @ -
Nies e
Olek
Prakash
Prezzi
Mohammadhasanzadeh = -----
Qu e
Ramirez = e
Salgado @ -
Santagata @~ @0l -
Shan
Sinfied -
Sinha e
Wang 0
Tarko e
Troy e
Tzempelikos -
Ukkusuri e
Varma 00000 -
Yo
Zavattieri 0 -
Gkritza e
Zhou e
Habib
Shah
Whelton e
Jahanshahi -

Sharma -

TIME

BUILDING = ROOM

3:24:39 PM



SUBJ-
NO

TITLE

CE Research MS Thesis
69800

CE Research PhD Thesis
69900

Oct 8, 2024

Purdue University West Lafayette

SEC

069

001
003
004
005
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
036
038
039
041
042
043

TYPE CRN
RES 34530
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